Neopride Injection 2ml


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Levosulpiride 25mg
By Intas Pharmaceuticals Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.54.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes

Out of stock

Notify me
Drug Information for Neopride Injection 2ml

What is NEOPRIDE?

  • NEOPRIDE contains Levosulpiride
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What NEOPRIDE is used for?

It is used,

  • for the treatment of gastroesophagal reflux disease marked by increased irritation of the stomach caused by bile and acid
  • for the treatment of irritable bowel syndrome marked by persistent stomach pain, flatulence, diarrhea or constipation
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine if you:

  • are allergic to levosulpiride
  • suffer from epilepsy or have a history of convulsions
  • are suffering from bipolar disorder marked by frequent episodes of anxiety, agitation, depression, hallucinations
  • have a tumor of the adrenal glands that causes a life-threatening rise in blood pressure
  • have a condition where the food pipe and the gut is bleeding, obstructed and perforated
  • have been diagnosed with breast cancer (malignant mastopathy)
Read more Read less
  • Use of this medicine during pregnancy or breast feeding is not recommended
  • Consult your doctor before using this medicine if you are pregnant, planning to become pregnant or are breast feeding
Read more Read less
  • This medicine should not be used in children and adolescents because no relevant data are available
Read more Read less
  • This medicine has major influence on the ability to drive and use machines
Read more Read less

Tell your doctor before starting any medicines such as:

  • diltiazem
  • pregabalin
  • sucralfate
  • tramadol
  • aluminum Hydroxide
  • ipratropium
Read more Read less
  • This medicine is given only by doctor or nurse
Read more Read less

Like all other medicines this medicine may cause some side effects, although not everybody get them.

SERIOUS

RARE

  • drowsiness
  • breast tenderness
  • irregular menstrual periods
  • gynacomastia
  • cosntipation
  • abdominal pain and cramps
  • weight gain
  • sleeplessness
  • unusual tiredness and weakness
  • decrease in libido
  • fever
  • excessive sweating
  • change in heart rate
Read more Read less
  • increased salivation
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
  • Store at room temperature (15-25ºC)
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

TRY & BUY - Netmeds Suggested

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use